

2024 Leadership Knox County

Our Mission:

Striving for Excellence in our Knox County communities by educating and growing strong leaders with quality skills so our hometowns stay vibrant into the future.

APPLICATIONS DUE: JUNE 15TH

Name:			
Primary Phone #: Home Address: Length of Residence in Knox County: Employer: Present title or responsibility: Mailing Address: Email Address: Sponsor/Supervisor (name & title): Sponsor/Supervisor's Email: Your email address will be used to communicate about upcoming sessions and projects throughout the year. Your Sponsor/Supervisor's email address will be used to provide overall program updates in appreciation for their support.			
		Educational Experience	
		Name of School and City	Degree/Major
		Volunteer and Community Involvement	
		Organization	Positions
		Organization	i Ositions
Tuition, \$175 payable to Kney County Feenemic De	volonment Agency		
Tuition: \$175 payable to Knox County Economic De	velopment Agency		
Have more questions: For more information, contact	t: Kelly Hanvey		
402-288-5619 or kelly@knoxcountynebraska.com			
P.O. Box 165, Center, NE 68724 by JUNE 15 th			
Tuition: - The tuition fee of \$175 is payable to Knox			
County Development Agency	Graduation: Participation is a privilege;		

therefore, attendance is your responsibility. One excused absence may be permitted.